Tarifliste Morgenbetreuung

07.00 — 08.30 Uhr
Maximaltarif Fr. 10.00

T Oetwil am See

Tarif nach Haushaltsgrdésse in Fr.

Einkommen 3 4+
bis 50'000 4.00 3.00 2.50
50'001 — 55'000 5.00 4.00 3.00
55'001 — 60’000 5.50 4.50 3.50
60'001 — 65’000 6.00 5.00 4.00
65’001 — 70’000 6.50 5.50 4.50
70'001 — 75’000 7.00 6.00 5.00
75'001 — 80'000 7.50 6.50 5.50
80'001 — 85'000 8.00 7.00 6.00
85’001 — 90’000 8.50 7.50 6.50
90'001 — 95'000 9.00 8.00 7.00
95'001 — 100’000 9.50 8.50 7.50
100'001 — 105’000 10.00 9.00 8.00
105'001 — 110°000 10.00 9.50 8.50
101'001 — 115'000 10.00 10.00 9.00
115'001 — 120'000 10.00 10.00 9.50
ab 120001 10.00 10.00 10.00




Tarifliste Mittagstisch

12.00 — 13.40

Maximaltarif Fr. 25.00 (inkl. Essen)

Oetwil am See

Tarif nach Haushaltsgrosse in Fr.

Einkommen 3 4+
bis 50'000 10.00 7.50 6.25
50'001 — 55'000 12.50 10.00 7.50
55'001 — 60’000 13.75 11.25 8.75
60'001 — 65’000 15.00 12.50 10.00
65’001 — 70’000 16.25 13.75 11.25
70'001 — 75’000 17.50 15.00 12.50
75'001 — 80'000 18.75 16.25 13.75
80'001 — 85'000 20.00 17.50 15.00
85’001 — 90’000 21.25 18.75 16.25
90'001 — 95'000 22.50 20.00 17.50
95'001 — 100°000 23.75 21.25 18.75
100'001 — 105’000 25.00 22.50 20.00
105'001 — 110’000 25.00 23.75 21.25
101'001 — 115'000 25.00 25.00 22.50
115'001 — 120'000 25.00 25.00 23.75
ab 120001 25.00 25.00 25.00




Oetwil am See
Tarifliste Nachmittagsbetreuung

13.40 — 18.00 Uhr
Maximaltarif Fr. 40.00

Tarif nach Haushaltsgrosse in Fr.

Einkommen 2 3 4+
bis 50'000 16.00 12.00 10.00
50'001 — 55'000 20.00 16.00 12.00
55'001 — 60°000 22.00 18.00 14.00
60'001 — 65’000 24.00 20.00 16.00
65’001 — 70’000 26.00 22.00 18.00
70'001 — 75’000 28.00 24.00 20.00
75'001 — 80'000 30.00 26.00 22.00
80'001 — 85'000 32.00 28.00 24.00
85’001 — 90’000 34.00 30.00 26.00
90'001 — 95'000 36.00 32.00 28.00
95'001 — 100’000 38.00 34.00 30.00
100'001 — 105’000 40.00 36.00 32.00
105'001 — 110’000 40.00 38.00 34.00
101'001 — 115'000 40.00 40.00 36.00
115'001 — 120'000 40.00 40.00 38.00
ab 120’001 40.00 40.00 40.00




Oetwil am See
Tarifliste Ferienbetreuung

07.00 — 18.00 Uhr
Maximaltarif Fr. 88.00

Tarif nach Haushaltsgrosse in Fr.

Einkommen 2 3 4+
bis 50'000 35.20 26.40 22.00
50'001 — 55'000 44.00 35.20 26.40
55'001 — 60°000 48.40 39.60 30.80
60'001 — 65’000 52.80 44.00 35.20
65’001 — 70’000 57.20 48.40 39.60
70'001 — 75’000 61.60 52.80 44.00
75'001 — 80'000 66.00 57.20 48.40
80'001 — 85'000 70.40 61.60 52.80
85’001 — 90’000 74.80 66.00 57.20
90'001 — 95'000 79.20 70.40 61.60
95'001 — 100’000 83.60 74.80 66.00
100'001 — 105’000 88.00 79.20 70.40
105'001 — 110’000 88.00 83.60 74.80
101'001 — 115'000 88.00 88.00 79.20
115'001 — 120'000 88.00 88.00 83.60
ab 120’001 88.00 88.00 88.00




